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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 7568 Nick Baumann             11 Monroe                       17:12.2  5:33 
      2    2 7735 Jacob Berning            11 Wahlert                      17:25.3  5:37 
      3    3 7481 Ryan Strauss             12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:43.0  5:43 
      4    4 7499 Chris Nix                10 Edgerton                     17:48.2  5:44 
      5    5 7584 Dylan Scace              10 Monroe                       17:55.1  5:47 
      6    6 7404 Tyler Gilbertson         12 Belleville                   17:57.3  5:47 
      7    7 7478 Isaac Slagel             12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:00.3  5:48 
      8    8 7467 Adam Mueller             11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:03.2  5:49 
      9    9 7477 Joey Schultz             11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:04.1  5:49 
     10   10 7739 Andrew Donovan           12 Wahlert                      18:06.6  5:50 
     11   11 7779  Lucas Caminiti          11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:14.4  5:53 
     12   12 7580 Thang Lu                 12 Monroe                       18:14.4  5:53 
     13   13 7574 Drake Ingold             10 Monroe                       18:15.5  5:53 
     14   14 7605 John Rollins             12 Mount Horeb                  18:20.9  5:55 
     15   15 7544 Colin Green              09 Madison Country Day          18:34.4  5:59 
     16   16 7456 Luke Ellert-Beck         12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:34.4  5:59 
     17      7686 Joey Ott                 11 Tri State Homeschool         18:35.0  5:59 
     18   17 7470 Austin Pfiffner          12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:43.4  6:02 
     19   18 7588 Jonah Tostrud            10 Monroe                       18:50.1  6:04 
     20   19 7377 Tyler Dahl               12 Albany                       18:52.3  6:05 
     21   20 7376 Josh Dahl                09 Albany                       18:52.8  6:05 
     22   21 7634 Kyle Fredrickson         11 New Glarus/Monticello        18:53.5  6:05 
     23   22 7749 Jon Schaefer             12 Wahlert                      18:57.4  6:07 
     24   23 7583 Ryan Peterson            11 Monroe                       19:01.9  6:08 
     25   24 7754 Nathan Tranel            11 Wahlert                      19:08.2  6:10 
     26   25 7575 Parker Ingold            11 Monroe                       19:09.9  6:11 
     27   26 7781 Daniel Guyer             10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:32.6  6:18 
     28   27 7671 Josh Redfearn            10 Southwestern / Cuba City     19:33.3  6:18 
     29      7687 Noah Schuetz             12 Tri State Homeschool         19:34.3  6:18 
     30   28 7488 Josh Zimmerman           11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:40.4  6:20 
     31      7677 Austin Vincent           11 Stockton                     19:41.7  6:21 
     32   29 7543 Lucas Evans              10 Madison Country Day          19:43.9  6:22 
     33   30 7629 Christian Arnett         11 New Glarus/Monticello        19:44.0  6:22 
     34   31 7380 Isaac Halverson          11 Albany                       19:45.2  6:22 
     35   32 7737 Luke Blosch              12 Wahlert                      19:47.4  6:23 
     36   33 7403 Justin Edge              12 Belleville                   19:50.9  6:24 
     37   34 7782 Jack Harris              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:53.1  6:25 
     38   35 7768 Chase Flackey            12 Wisconsin Dells              19:55.4  6:25 
     39   36 7388 Connor Trow              11 Albany                       20:04.7  6:28 
     40   37 7755 Alex Walsh               12 Wahlert                      20:05.2  6:28 
     41   38 7385 Travis Oliver            11 Albany                       20:08.6  6:30 
     42   39 7784 Matthew Trager           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  20:13.3  6:31 
     43   40 7405 Jordan Hosler            11 Belleville                   20:14.5  6:31 
     44   41 7378 Jacob Elmer              11 Albany                       20:15.1  6:32 
     45   42 7746 Michael Olk              12 Wahlert                      20:37.7  6:39 
     46      7585 Jack Schluesche          12 Monroe                       20:45.5  6:41 
     47   43 7669 Weston Morley            10 Southwestern / Cuba City     20:55.8  6:45 
     48   44 7632 Max Cruse                12 New Glarus/Monticello        20:56.6  6:45 
     49   45 7598 Zach Alesch              10 Mount Horeb                  21:12.6  6:50 
     50      7745 Brendan Nugent           12 Wahlert                      21:23.5  6:54 
     51      7676 Hunter Luke              10 Stockton                     21:23.5  6:54 
     52   46 7604 Kyle Richards            11 Mount Horeb                  21:35.3  6:57 
     53   47 7783 Andrew Spreen            09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:44.9  7:00 
     54   48 7610 Matthew Thompson         11 Mount Horeb                  21:49.3  7:02 
     55   49 7501 Corey Prohaska           11 Edgerton                     21:50.0  7:02 
     56   50 7670 Aaron Pulvermacher       10 Southwestern / Cuba City     22:01.8  7:06 
     57   51 7497 Jacob Fox                10 Edgerton                     22:11.9  7:09 
     58   52 7765 Austin Dick              11 Wisconsin Dells              22:15.8  7:10 
     59   53 7654 Tristan Waage            11 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:16.7  7:11 
     60   54 7606 Michael Rumler           09 Mount Horeb                  22:21.8  7:12 
     61   55 7638 Andrew Newberry          11 New Glarus/Monticello        22:23.3  7:13 
     62   56 7406 Caden O'Rourke           09 Belleville                   22:26.3  7:14 
     63   57 7386 Logun Parker             10 Albany                       22:29.9  7:15 
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     64   58 7631 Cade Beutler             11 New Glarus/Monticello        22:37.2  7:17 
     65   59 7666 Isaac Erschen            09 Southwestern / Cuba City     22:42.2  7:19 
     66   60 7766 Jayce Dickman            09 Wisconsin Dells              22:49.0  7:21 
     67   61 7599 Logan Arneson            10 Mount Horeb                  22:56.7  7:24 
     68   62 7652 Login Swearingen         12 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:57.9  7:24 
     69   63 7503 Brock Zartman            10 Edgerton                     23:01.7  7:25 
     70   64 7502 Nick Rusch               09 Edgerton                     23:01.8  7:25 
     71      7660 Justin Hineline          11 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:06.8  7:27 
     72   65 7500 Gunnar Olstad            09 Edgerton                     23:07.6  7:27 
     73   66 7498 Tim Mikulcik             12 Edgerton                     23:10.3  7:28 
     74   67 7402 Josh Bowers              09 Belleville                   23:25.9  7:33 
     75   68 7636 Ben Jackson              12 New Glarus/Monticello        23:26.5  7:33 
     76   69 7764 Dylan Anchor             09 Wisconsin Dells              23:29.5  7:34 
     77   70 7607 Matthew Stoddard         10 Mount Horeb                  23:46.5  7:40 
     78   71 7668 Ryan Krueger             10 Southwestern / Cuba City     23:46.6  7:40 
     79   72 7651 Dakota Hoffman           11 Pecatonica/Argyle            23:59.8  7:44 
     80   73 7667 Dillon Husemann          11 Southwestern / Cuba City     24:01.2  7:44 
     81   74 7546 Matt Raihala             11 Madison Country Day          24:02.4  7:45 
     82   75 7647 Joey Boland              11 Pecatonica/Argyle            24:42.0  7:57 
     83      7659 Peter Davies             12 Saint Ambrose Academy        24:50.1  8:00 
     84   76 7649 Caleb Carr               11 Pecatonica/Argyle            25:07.3  8:06 
     85   77 7770 Jakob Millard            10 Wisconsin Dells              25:12.7  8:07 
     86   78 7547 Tenny Sharpswain         10 Madison Country Day          25:12.9  8:07 
     87   79 7545 Alec Martin              10 Madison Country Day          25:22.2  8:10 
     88   80 7785 Sawyer Williams          09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  25:29.5  8:13 
     89   81 7665 Monardo Booth            11 Southwestern / Cuba City     25:29.8  8:13 
     90   82 7769 Kane Funmaker            12 Wisconsin Dells              25:30.2  8:13 
     91   83 7767 Andrew Engelbrecht       09 Wisconsin Dells              26:49.5  8:39 
     92      7771 Noah Spieles             12 Wisconsin Dells              27:47.1  8:57 
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  1.    43  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:05.0  90:25.0 0:51.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Ryan Strauss              12 17:43.0
  2      7  Isaac Slagel              12 18:00.3
  3      8  Adam Mueller              11 18:03.2
  4      9  Joey Schultz              11 18:04.1
  5     16  Luke Ellert-Beck          12 18:34.4
  6   ( 17) Austin Pfiffner           12 18:43.4
  7   ( 28) Josh Zimmerman            11 19:40.4
  
  2.    49  Monroe                                (18:05.5  90:27.3 1:37.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Nick Baumann              11 17:12.2
  2      5  Dylan Scace               10 17:55.1
  3     12  Thang Lu                  12 18:14.4
  4     13  Drake Ingold              10 18:15.5
  5     18  Jonah Tostrud             10 18:50.1
  6   ( 23) Ryan Peterson             11 19:01.9
  7   ( 25) Parker Ingold             11 19:09.9
  8   ( 43) Jack Schluesche           12 20:45.5
  
  3.    90  Wahlert                               (18:41.0  93:24.9 2:22.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Berning             11 17:25.3
  2     10  Andrew Donovan            12 18:06.6
  3     22  Jon Schaefer              12 18:57.4
  4     24  Nathan Tranel             11 19:08.2
  5     32  Luke Blosch               12 19:47.4
  6   ( 37) Alex Walsh                12 20:05.2
  7   ( 42) Michael Olk               12 20:37.7
  8   ( 47) Brendan Nugent            12 21:23.5
  
  4.   144  Albany                                (19:32.8  97:43.6 1:16.3)
====================================================
  1     19  Tyler Dahl                12 18:52.3
  2     20  Josh Dahl                 09 18:52.8
  3     31  Isaac Halverson           11 19:45.2
  4     36  Connor Trow               11 20:04.7
  5     38  Travis Oliver             11 20:08.6
  6   ( 41) Jacob Elmer               11 20:15.1
  7   ( 59) Logun Parker              10 22:29.9
  
  5.   159  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:55.7  99:38.3 3:30.5)
====================================================
  1     11   Lucas Caminiti           11 18:14.4
  2     26  Daniel Guyer              10 19:32.6
  3     34  Jack Harris               12 19:53.1
  4     39  Matthew Trager            09 20:13.3
  5     49  Andrew Spreen             09 21:44.9
  6   ( 82) Sawyer Williams           09 25:29.5
  
  6.   206  Belleville                            (20:47.0  103:54.9 5:28.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Tyler Gilbertson          12 17:57.3
  2     33  Justin Edge               12 19:50.9
  3     40  Jordan Hosler             11 20:14.5
  4     58  Caden O'Rourke            09 22:26.3
  5     69  Josh Bowers               09 23:25.9
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  7.   213  New Glarus/Monticello                 (20:55.0  104:34.6 3:43.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Kyle Fredrickson          11 18:53.5
  2     30  Christian Arnett          11 19:44.0
  3     45  Max Cruse                 12 20:56.6
  4     57  Andrew Newberry           11 22:23.3
  5     60  Cade Beutler              11 22:37.2
  6   ( 70) Ben Jackson               12 23:26.5
  
  8.   214  Mount Horeb                           (21:04.0  105:19.9 4:00.9)
====================================================
  1     14  John Rollins              12 18:20.9
  2     46  Zach Alesch               10 21:12.6
  3     48  Kyle Richards             11 21:35.3
  4     50  Matthew Thompson          11 21:49.3
  5     56  Michael Rumler            09 22:21.8
  6   ( 63) Logan Arneson             10 22:56.7
  7   ( 72) Matthew Stoddard          10 23:46.5
  
  9.   239  Edgerton                              (21:34.8  107:53.6 5:13.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Chris Nix                 10 17:48.2
  2     51  Corey Prohaska            11 21:50.0
  3     53  Jacob Fox                 10 22:11.9
  4     65  Brock Zartman             10 23:01.7
  5     66  Nick Rusch                09 23:01.8
  6   ( 67) Gunnar Olstad             09 23:07.6
  7   ( 68) Tim Mikulcik              12 23:10.3
  
 10.   257  Southwestern / Cuba City              (21:48.0  108:59.7 4:13.3)
====================================================
  1     27  Josh Redfearn             10 19:33.3
  2     44  Weston Morley             10 20:55.8
  3     52  Aaron Pulvermacher        10 22:01.8
  4     61  Isaac Erschen             09 22:42.2
  5     73  Ryan Krueger              10 23:46.6
  6   ( 75) Dillon Husemann           11 24:01.2
  7   ( 83) Monardo Booth             11 25:29.8
  
 11.   281  Madison Country Day                   (22:35.2  112:55.8 6:47.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Colin Green               09 18:34.4
  2     29  Lucas Evans               10 19:43.9
  3     76  Matt Raihala              11 24:02.4
  4     80  Tenny Sharpswain          10 25:12.9
  5     81  Alec Martin               10 25:22.2
  
 12.   301  Wisconsin Dells                       (22:44.5  113:42.4 5:17.3)
====================================================
  1     35  Chase Flackey             12 19:55.4
  2     54  Austin Dick               11 22:15.8
  3     62  Jayce Dickman             09 22:49.0
  4     71  Dylan Anchor              09 23:29.5
  5     79  Jakob Millard             10 25:12.7
  6   ( 84) Kane Funmaker             12 25:30.2
  7   ( 85) Andrew Engelbrecht        09 26:49.5
  8   ( 86) Noah Spieles              12 27:47.1
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 13.   348  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (23:48.8  119:03.7 2:50.6)
====================================================
  1     55  Tristan Waage             11 22:16.7
  2     64  Login Swearingen          12 22:57.9
  3     74  Dakota Hoffman            11 23:59.8
  4     77  Joey Boland               11 24:42.0
  5     78  Caleb Carr                11 25:07.3
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      1    1 7461 Ben Hermisten            09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:02.4  6:08 
      2    2 7485 Nolan Welbes             10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:15.1  6:12 
      3    3 7733 George Barton            09 Wahlert                      19:33.0  6:18 
      4    4 7750 Luke Schaefer            10 Wahlert                      19:54.9  6:25 
      5    5 7736 Zach Berning             09 Wahlert                      20:01.4  6:27 
      6    6 7476 Matt Schatz              09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:01.8  6:27 
      7    7 7740 Davis Flogel             10 Wahlert                      20:19.8  6:33 
      8    8 7756 Nathan Walsh             09 Wahlert                      20:24.7  6:35 
      9    9 7738 Trenton Dodds            09 Wahlert                      20:37.8  6:39 
     10   10 7582 Alex O'Brien             12 Monroe                       20:40.9  6:40 
     11   11 7465 Zach Lewis               09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:42.5  6:40 
     12   12 7533 Elijah Skalsky           10 Holy Family                  20:45.6  6:41 
     13   13 7530 Jack Powless             09 Holy Family                  20:47.6  6:42 
     14   14 7471 Nick Poggemiller         09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:55.9  6:45 
     15   15 7742 Luke Hilby               10 Wahlert                      20:57.1  6:45 
     16   16 7487 Brandon Xicon            10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:57.1  6:45 
     17   17 7587 Josh Smith               11 Monroe                       21:00.3  6:46 
     18   18 7684 Allistair Harkness       10 Tri State Homeschool         21:02.4  6:47 
     19      7384 Trevor Mueller           10 Albany                       21:05.2  6:48 
     20   19 7586 Brennan Shelton          09 Monroe                       21:06.8  6:48 
     21   20 7589 Hunter Wild              10 Monroe                       21:10.8  6:50 
     22   21 7528 William Leone            09 Holy Family                  21:11.6  6:50 
     23   22 7452 Sean Bradley             09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:14.0  6:51 
     24      7460 Connor Gudenkauf         10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:16.2  6:51 
     25   23 7570 Dominick Curtiss         12 Monroe                       21:24.0  6:54 
     26   24 7576 Andy Johnson             11 Monroe                       21:25.4  6:54 
     27   25 7572 Dj Gersbach              10 Monroe                       21:27.4  6:55 
     28      7578 Jason Koller             10 Monroe                       21:31.8  6:56 
     29      7455 Ryan Ehlinger            10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:52.9  7:03 
     30   26 7603 Devin Long               10 Mount Horeb                  21:57.1  7:04 
     31      7579 Kyle Legler              09 Monroe                       22:08.4  7:08 
     32      7734 Connor Belken            09 Wahlert                      22:18.8  7:11 
     33      7484 Nick Torrey              09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:26.2  7:14 
     34      7463 Connor Kaufmann          09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:28.0  7:14 
     35      7744 Matthew McGuire          09 Wahlert                      22:32.8  7:16 
     36      7409 Gary Salmela             09 Belleville                   22:34.7  7:17 
     37      7751 Sam Sykes                09 Wahlert                      22:35.3  7:17 
     38      7752 Daniel Timmerman         09 Wahlert                      22:37.3  7:17 
     39      7569 Brok Bertalot            10 Monroe                       22:45.5  7:20 
     40      7479 William Stender          10 Dubuque Hempstead            22:48.2  7:21 
     41      7748 Logan Sauser             09 Wahlert                      22:54.6  7:23 
     42   27 7601 Kj Kalscheur             09 Mount Horeb                  22:55.9  7:23 
     43   28 7637 Colin McNulty            11 New Glarus/Monticello        22:57.6  7:24 
     44      7450 Alex Ahlrichs            11 Dubuque Hempstead            23:04.2  7:26 
     45      7472 Andrew Riffel            12 Dubuque Hempstead            23:08.1  7:27 
     46      7482 Sam Sutter               10 Dubuque Hempstead            23:13.3  7:29 
     47      7474 Tim Robertson            09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:22.9  7:32 
     48      7741 Will Hanley              12 Wahlert                      23:35.7  7:36 
     49      7743 Sam Jochum               09 Wahlert                      23:45.8  7:39 
     50   29 7532 Robbie Ruth              09 Holy Family                  23:54.1  7:42 
     51      7468 Marvin Oberbroeckling    09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:58.2  7:43 
     52   30 7633 Levi Dearth              11 New Glarus/Monticello        24:03.6  7:45 
     53      7747 Joey Rausch              09 Wahlert                      24:05.9  7:46 
     54   31 7685 Ezra Langlois            09 Tri State Homeschool         24:06.2  7:46 
     55      7379 Hunter Georgeson         11 Albany                       24:11.8  7:48 
     56      7577 Alex Koller              12 Monroe                       24:22.0  7:51 
     57   32 7531 Ryan Ruhle               11 Holy Family                  24:28.2  7:53 
     58      7454 Branden Doser            09 Dubuque Hempstead            24:29.0  7:53 
     59      7408 Evan Reifert             10 Belleville                   24:35.9  7:56 
     60      7469 Bryant Patterson         09 Dubuque Hempstead            24:40.8  7:57 
     61   33 7683 Seth Enz                 11 Tri State Homeschool         24:43.3  7:58 
     62      7407 Aiden Pottratz           11 Belleville                   24:49.1  8:00 
     63      7473 Daniel Riffel            10 Dubuque Hempstead            25:10.7  8:07 
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     64      7753 Phong Tran               12 Wahlert                      25:12.4  8:07 
     65      7381 Garrett Hlavachek        10 Albany                       25:17.7  8:09 
     66   34 7640 Jonathan Truttmann       11 New Glarus/Monticello        25:28.7  8:13 
     67   35 7682 John Craemer             09 Tri State Homeschool         25:29.1  8:13 
     68   36 7630 Sam Austin               10 New Glarus/Monticello        25:30.0  8:13 
     69   37 7609 Jeremiah Thompson        12 Mount Horeb                  25:34.4  8:14 
     70   38 7689 Logan Unbehaun           12 Tri State Homeschool         25:36.1  8:15 
     71   39 7602 Theo Kooistra            09 Mount Horeb                  25:38.5  8:16 
     72   40 7600 Bailey Fischer           09 Mount Horeb                  25:39.9  8:16 
     73      7571 Zeke Frankford           11 Monroe                       25:47.0  8:18 
     74   41 7639 Cole Runde               10 New Glarus/Monticello        25:51.5  8:20 
     75      7475 Jared Rutkowski          09 Dubuque Hempstead            25:54.5  8:21 
     76      7653 Marcel Timm              11 Pecatonica/Argyle            26:26.5  8:31 
     77   42 7608 Anthony Thompson         09 Mount Horeb                  27:24.2  8:50 
     78   43 7529 Braden Mayo              09 Holy Family                  30:27.0  9:49 
     79      7496 Vincent Foreman-Amte     09 Edgerton                     31:32.3 10:10 
     80      7466 Rj Liptak                09 Dubuque Hempstead            31:58.5 10:18 
     81      7458 Daniel Esser             10 Dubuque Hempstead            32:33.8 10:29 
     82      7483 Brett Tigges             09 Dubuque Hempstead            33:39.4 10:50 
     83   44 7527 Justin Kloess            09 Holy Family                  34:33.9 11:08 
     84      7648 Cade Bush                09 Pecatonica/Argyle            36:35.9 11:47 
     85      7780 Garrett Grunwald         09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  39:02.0 12:34 
     86      7650 Hunter Carr              09 Pecatonica/Argyle            40:10.2 12:56 
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  1.    27  Wahlert                               (20:02.8  100:13.8 0:51.7)
====================================================
  1      3  George Barton             09 19:33.0
  2      4  Luke Schaefer             10 19:54.9
  3      5  Zach Berning              09 20:01.4
  4      7  Davis Flogel              10 20:19.8
  5      8  Nathan Walsh              09 20:24.7
  6   (  9) Trenton Dodds             09 20:37.8
  7   ( 15) Luke Hilby                10 20:57.1
  
  2.    34  Dubuque Hempstead                     (19:59.6  99:57.7 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Ben Hermisten             09 19:02.4
  2      2  Nolan Welbes              10 19:15.1
  3      6  Matt Schatz               09 20:01.8
  4     11  Zach Lewis                09 20:42.5
  5     14  Nick Poggemiller          09 20:55.9
  6   ( 16) Brandon Xicon             10 20:57.1
  7   ( 22) Sean Bradley              09 21:14.0
  
  3.    89  Monroe                                (21:04.6  105:22.8 0:43.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Alex O'Brien              12 20:40.9
  2     17  Josh Smith                11 21:00.3
  3     19  Brennan Shelton           09 21:06.8
  4     20  Hunter Wild               10 21:10.8
  5     23  Dominick Curtiss          12 21:24.0
  6   ( 24) Andy Johnson              11 21:25.4
  7   ( 25) Dj Gersbach               10 21:27.4
  
  4.   107  Holy Family                           (22:13.5  111:07.1 3:42.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Elijah Skalsky            10 20:45.6
  2     13  Jack Powless              09 20:47.6
  3     21  William Leone             09 21:11.6
  4     29  Robbie Ruth               09 23:54.1
  5     32  Ryan Ruhle                11 24:28.2
  6   ( 43) Braden Mayo               09 30:27.0
  7   ( 44) Justin Kloess             09 34:33.9
  
  5.   155  Tri State Homeschool                  (24:11.5  120:57.1 4:33.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Allistair Harkness        10 21:02.4
  2     31  Ezra Langlois             09 24:06.2
  3     33  Seth Enz                  11 24:43.3
  4     35  John Craemer              09 25:29.1
  5     38  Logan Unbehaun            12 25:36.1
  
  6.   169  Mount Horeb                           (24:21.2  121:45.8 3:42.8)
====================================================
  1     26  Devin Long                10 21:57.1
  2     27  Kj Kalscheur              09 22:55.9
  3     37  Jeremiah Thompson         12 25:34.4
  4     39  Theo Kooistra             09 25:38.5
  5     40  Bailey Fischer            09 25:39.9
  6   ( 42) Anthony Thompson          09 27:24.2



        
                                      Bruess Invitational
                               Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                          Monroe, WI
                                        August 31, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   169  New Glarus/Monticello                 (24:46.3  123:51.4 2:53.9)
====================================================
  1     28  Colin McNulty             11 22:57.6
  2     30  Levi Dearth               11 24:03.6
  3     34  Jonathan Truttmann        11 25:28.7
  4     36  Sam Austin                10 25:30.0
  5     41  Cole Runde                10 25:51.5


